™ The world’s libraries.
Connected.

Sunday, January 21, 2024, 11:06 PM EST

OCLC Symbol: P@W

Titles Delivered in the File Named:
metacoll.p@w.contrsvc.OVERDRIVE_20240121 110626 _eBooks.mrc

TitleNot Previously Held

1402295127
1410921424
1395952790
1395953583
1417601946

961388783

1391979210
1394090452
1391979209

1334087762

Abby in Neverland

At the coffee shop of curiosities Heather Webber.
The Connellys of County Down

Gone tonight

The hundred loves of Juliet

Midwest medicinal plants : identify, harvest, and use 109 wild
herbs for health and wellness

Tastes like shakkar : a novel
Tom Lake

Valiant women : the extraordinary American servicewomen
who helped win World War Il

We carry their bones



