

Contract Cataloging Record Delivery Report

Sunday, January 21, 2024, 11:06 PM EST

OCLC Symbol: P@W

Titles Delivered in the File Named:

 $metacoll.p@w.contrsvc. OVERDRIVE_20240121_110626_eBooks.mrc$

Title Not Previously Held

1402295127	Abby in Neverland
1410921424	At the coffee shop of curiosities Heather Webber.
1395952790	The Connellys of County Down
1395953583	Gone tonight
1417601946	The hundred loves of Juliet
961388783	Midwest medicinal plants : identify, harvest, and use 109 wild herbs for health and wellness
1391979210	Tastes like shakkar : a novel
1394090452	Tom Lake
1391979209	Valiant women : the extraordinary American servicewomen who helped win World War II
1334087762	We carry their bones